<b>49820</b> '85 JU		64. 45 Page 1. 8886
	MMERCIAL CODE-FINANCING STATEMENT-REAL PROPERTY	The Delated and Secured Party(ies) copies
2. Enclose fee of \$2.00 for each stand and Acknowle 3. Send the Alphabetical, Numerical and Acknowle	adgment copies whith more should be continued on additional sheets,	size paper that is convenient for the secured party-
are reliance provided for any item(s) of the	for long schedules of condition meeting	
4. If the space provided be presented to the filing off tional sheets need be presented to the filing off	VER PORTION OF THIS FORM.	secured party.
5 The Form UCC-1A should be filed with the court	icer. Long schedules of collateral internet inte	ad party or assignee or he may use Form UCC-3 or
6. At the time of original filing, agreement is used	as a financing statement, the filing officer signed by the second	
8. When filing is to be terminated the acknowledge.	the the Uniform Commercial Code	Filing Officer Use Only
8. When filing is to be terminated into Cambrid UCC-3A as a Termination Statement THIS FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to filing o	fficor pursuant to the Ontrol Party(ies):	Filling Gillion Con
1A. Debtor(s):	Wostern Bank	
Catherine L. Parr	Klamath Falls Branch	
William E. Mathes	t not from which	MS5 Page 3830
WILLICH Address(as):	security information outline	
1B. Mailing Address(es):	b 0 Box 669	
8012 Hwy 39	Klamath Falls, OR 97601	
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	a Mahil	e Home Serial No.
de fallening t	voes (or items) of property: 1976 Statler MODIL	661PS6014F26015
3. This financing statement covers the following t	A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR O	00110001001
(The goods are to become fixtures on	(Manual at the wellboad at whether wellboad at the well	
with work work work with a structure of the structure of	(NA MODELINGER AND A CONTRACT AND A	4A. Assignee of Secured Party(ies) if any:
or wheeler the	XXXXXXXXXX (Since what is here	
~KWRAAAA	Owenen	
Elz of Lot 3, HENLEY,	Klamath County Oregon	4B. Address of Assignee from which
EN OI LOU J, MANNE ,		4B. Address of Assigner Homainable: security information obtainable:
	interest of the states does not have an interest of	f
and the financing statement is to be filed in	the real estate records. If the debtor does not have an interest o	
And the financing statement is to be the records, the name of record owner is:		
	red No. of additional sheets attached	
Check box if products of collateral are also cove		
	FILING OFFICER .Klamath COUNTY	11/5/
File with: COUNTY REAL ESTATE	1 -	1 CV KAL
to other and taken		
	By	March Junto House in her
	By William E. T.	WHE Brier TIMA OUR TF
	By	Signature(s) of Deblor(s) gnature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)
*Signature(s) of Debtor(s) required in most case	► Sig	
		STEVENSINESS LAW FUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
ALOUADETIC	AL This form of Financing Statement approved by Secretary of State.	
FILING OFFICER - ALPHABETICS		
	UNTY OF KLAMATH:ss t the within instrument was re day ofA.D., 19	the sea filed for
STATE OF OREGON: CO	JNTY OF KLAMAIN.55	eceived and filed for M,
STATE OF UNEGONT that	t the within instrument in 19	35 at 2:54 0.0100A 2006
I hereby certily that record on the <u>13th</u>	day of June A.D., 17	<u>35 at 2:34</u> on page <u>3336</u>
record on the lott	Vol 335, of	
Coand duly recorded in Vol 305 EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK		
record on the <u>13ch</u> day <u>385</u> , of <u>Mortadoc</u> Choand duly recorded in Vol <u>385</u> , of <u>EVELYN</u> BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK		
2	1	,Depu
	by: <u>/</u>	Mm en in
Fee: \$ 5.00		
Fee: \$_ <u>5.00</u>		